

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.2900 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	19.12.2025	<u>MB,J</u> M/s.Progressive Law Firm appearing for the petitioner. List this matter on 23.01.2026. EDS <u>MB,J</u>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</i>

